
9'61
'3

7'

SLOPE TO 9'

SLOPE TO 9'

SLOPE TO 9'

SLOPE TO 9'

3010 TRANSOM

2038 TRIPLE

WIDER-DEEPER

3656

1050 1050

2668

OBSC

2870 ARCH 3068

3660 TWIN

5'-6" CABINET TO CAB

10' CEILING

KITCHEN

ELECTRIC TO ISLE

APPROX 30"

SPACE

REFRIG

2468

PANTRY

WALK IN

2868

XL - UTILITY ROOM

CABINET

36" x 16"THICK WALL

WH

3810

APPROX 2185 SQFT

BRICK TO SILL-SIDING ABOVE3050 TWIN

BAY WINDOW

SITTING AREA

OWNERS

SUITE

2868

2868

2068 PR

OWNERS CLOSET

OWNERS

BATH

2668

2668

3080 ARCH

9' CEILING

SLOPE TO 9' CEILING

48" X 33"

SHOWER

2668

SLOPE TO 9'

SLOPE TO 9' CEILING

2668

DINING

10" OVERHANG

SNACK BAR

FAMILY

ROOM

THREE CAR

GARAGE

ATTIC ACCESS

54 1/2" x 25 1/2"

160 SQFT ATTIC FLOORING

PATH TO AIR HANDLER

MECH

AREA

PANEL/METER

16' x 7' OH DOOR

3060

8' CEILING

TILE TILE

TILE

8' x 7' OH DOOR

3656

36568' PLATE 9' PLATE

COVERED PORCH

8' PLATE

8' PLATE

8' PLATE

9' PLATE

8' PLATE

8' PLATE

BED # 2

BED # 3

BED # 4

BED # 5

BATH # 2
8' CEILING

2668
2668

10' CEILING

10' CEILING

ENTRY
10' CEILING

COATS

COATS

2668

2668

2668

2668

CLOSET

CLOSET

CLOSET

CLOSET

3650

3050

3050

COVERED

PATIO

8' CEILING

8' CEILING

BATH # 3

8' CEILING

2068 PR

2068 PR

2068 PR

2068 PR TILE

TILE

CARPET

CARPET

CARPET

CARPET

TILE

CARPET
TILE

TILE

TILE

CARPET

MEDIA

SPACE

HUTCH

SPACE

60" x 36"

SOAKER

OPEN

SHLVS

DRAWERS

DRAWERS

DRAWERS

DRAWERS

DRAWERS

2163 TRIPLE CROWN TERRACE

FG BASE

3
'6

6
'4

3
'4

9
'1

0

5
0
'4

1
0
'2

2
'6

2
'6

1
0
'

1
0
'

2
'6

2
'6

1
0
'2

2
'

8
'

8
'

2
'

61'10

24'13'106'45'612'2

3'48'10 6'611'6'65'2'22'24'63'33'1

61'10

12' 5'6 20'4 14' 6'6 3'6

4'8 7' 3'8 5' 7'1 6'116'1 5'11

6
'6

1
0
'

5
3
'8

5
'6

5
'4

4
'4

7
'6

3
1
'

1
0
'8

1
4
'

6
'4

2
'8

2
'8

1
5
'2

1
0
'

14'

2
'4

2
'2

3'6

2' 20'6

6'65'6

8'4

5'8

4
'

3
'6

8
'6

1
'6

5
'2

7
'6

1
2
'8

2
3
'2

4
'6

6
'2

13'46'64'

10'3'42'107'8

8
'6

26'

7
'8

5
'4

2
'2

8'6

3'63'6

3
'

4
'

3
'8

8'6

3
'8

1
'4

1
0
'

8
'

2
'

1
'

4
'

3'6

2'103'8


